SALADS

ARUGULA & GREEN APPLE SALAD ) 425
Frisee, endive, radish, roasted walnuts, balsamic dressing

CAESAR SALAD © 395
Croutons, parmesan cheese, roasted garlic, caesar dressing

WITH YOUR CHOICE OF:

Rosemary marinated chicken 495
Lemon & garlic shrimp 595
GREEK SALAD @) @ 325

Bell peppers, red onion, cucumber, tomato, kalamata olives, feta cheese,
oregano vinaigrette

SOUP

SOUP DU JOUR 295
LENTILSOUP &) @) 315

Crispy arabic bread, lemon

LIGHT BITES
KEBBEH 285

Beef, bulgur, pine nuts

EGYPTIAN VINE LEAVES @ 295
Rice, herbs

SEASONAL VEGETABLE CRUDITES @ 235
Lemon & herb dip

MEAT SAMBOUSEK ) & 260
Minced meat, pine nuts

CHEESE SAMBOUSEK 260
Feta cheese, mint

SPINACH FATTAYAR 255

Onion, sumac

@ Contains Dairy Contains Beef @ Vegetarian Contains Egg
@ Lactose Free @ Low Gluten Contains Nuts Contains Seafood

All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and are subject to 12 % service charge & all applicable taxes
Kindly inform your waiter if you are allergic to any type of food

SALADS / SOUP / LIGHT BITES



SANDWICHES

CAFE CORNICHE SMOKED MEAT (@) 535

Smoked beef, emmental cheese, coleslaw, thousand island
dressing, rye bread

CHICKEN FAJITA WRAP (©) 495
Bell pepper, onion, coriander, cheddar cheese, guacamole, pico de gallo
SMOKED SALMON (©) 725
Arugula, dill, pickled onion, egg, cream cheese

CLUB SANDWICH (f)) 575
Grilled chicken, beef bacon, fried egg, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise
GRILLED CHEESE & TOMATO () 415
Cheddar, emmental, confit tomatoes

TUNA PANINI @) ® 515
Arugula, avocado, tomato, red onion, pickles, celery, red pepper, dill aioli
SMOKED TURKEY CIABATTA 495
Lettuce, tomato, pickles, emmmental, dijon mayonnaise

BEEF BURGER 595

Lettuce, tomato, onion, sesame bun

MAIN COURSE

GRILLED BEEF FILLET 1295
Seasonal vegetables, roasted potatoes, pepper sauce

PENNE ARRABIATA (f) 465
Spicy tomato sauce

GRILLED SEABASS FILLET 635
Seasonal vegetables, roasted potatoes, lemon & caper sauce

LEMON & GARLIC GRILLED CHICKEN 625

Grilled vegetables, French fries

BAKERY

CROISSANTS () 185
(Plain, chocolate & cheese)

DANISH PASTRY @ 185
(Fruits & raisins)

CHEESE PLATTER @ 565
SEASONAL SLICED FRUITS 495
ICE CREAM AND SORBETS

1 scoops 120
2 scoops 210
3 scoops 200
ORIENTAL PASTRY 5pc @ 315
DESSERTS PER PIECE @ 205

@ Contains Dairy Contains Beef @ Vegetarian Contains Egg
@ Lactose Free @ Low Gluten Contains Nuts Contains Seafood

All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and are subject to 12 % service charge & all applicable taxes
Kindly inform your waiter if you are allergic to any type of food

SANDWICHES / MAIN COURSE /BAKERY



FLEXIBLE DINING

Tasty, versatile & nutritionally balanced dishes, available all day, every day.

ANYTIME PLATES
QUICHE “PASTRAMI” 495

Served with Ceasar Salad, Parmigiano Reggiano

NOURISH BOWLS

CHARGRILLCRAVE (D) &) 395

Grilled Chicken, quinoa, baby carrots, celery,
boiled chickpeas, red radish and orange segments

NORDIC VITALITY @ @& 525

Seared Salmon, avocado, cherry tomato,cucumber
shavings, iceberg lettuce, sweet corn and crispy
cauliflower caviar

THEVEGANVIBE © & © 335

Mediterranean-inspired with turmeric roasted
potatoes, watercress, beetroot, cucumber,
fresh mushroom, sweet corn and black grapes
with tahini drizzle

@ Contains Dairy Contains Beef @ Vegetarian Contains Egg
@ Lactose Free @ Low Gluten Contains Nuts Contains Seafood

All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and are subject to 12 % service charge & all applicable taxes
Kindly inform your waiter if you are allergic to any type of food

FLEXIBLE DINING



SOFT DRINKS

SODAS

Cola, Fanta, Sprite, Club soda, Miranda, Pepsi,
Seven up, Cola zero, Schweppes pomegranate,

Tonic, Diet pepsi

CANNED JUICES
Apple, pineapple, tomato

FRESH FRUIT JUICE

Mango, strawberry, guava, lemon, orange, kiwi, cantaloupe,

watermelon (seasonal)

ICETEA

LOCAL MINERAL WATER S/ L
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER
ENERGY DRINK (RED BULL)
PUVANA WATER S/L

SAN PELLEGRINO S/ L

COFFEE

CAFE LATTE
MOCHA
MOCHACHINO
CAPPUCCINO

ICED MOCHA
FRAPPUCCINO
TURKISH COFFEE
FILTERED COFFEE
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

TEA

EARL GREY
DARJEELING
JASMINE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
PEPPERMINT

LEMON

GREEN TEA
CHAMOMILE TEA

150

150

225

190

105 /140
210
260
215/ 285
250/ 325

235
235
235
235
240
240
240
220
230
260

170
170
170
170
170
170

170
170

All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and are subject to 12 % service charge & all applicable taxes

Kindly inform your waiter if you are allergic to any type of food

BEVERAGE





