

# SALADS

ARUGULA & GREEN APPLE SALAD 🕥 🕥 Frisee, endive, radish, roasted walnuts, balsamic dressing	425
<b>CAESAR SALAD</b> (1) (2) Croutons, parmesan cheese, roasted garlic, caesar dressing	395
WITH YOUR CHOICE OF: Rosemary marinated chicken Lemon & garlic shrimp 😥	495 595
<b>GREEK SALAD</b> (1) (2) Bell peppers, red onion, cucumber, tomato, kalamata olives, feta cheese, oregano vinaigrette	325
SOUP	
SOUP DU JOUR LENTIL SOUP () Crispy arabic bread, lemon	295 315
LIGHT BITES	
KEBBEH (1) (1)	285
	285 295
KEBBEH () Beef, bulgur, pine nuts	
KEBBEH       Image: Constraint of the second state of the second s	295
KEBBEH Image: Constraint of the second state   Beef, bulgur, pine nuts   EGYPTIAN VINE LEAVES   Rice, herbs   Rice, herbs   SEASONAL VEGETABLE CRUDITÉS   Lemon & herb dip   MEAT SAMBOUSEK	295 235
KEBBEH Image: Constraint of the constraint of	295 235 260

All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and are subject to 12 % service charge & all applicable taxes Kindly inform your waiter if you are allergic to any type of food

### SALADS / SOUP / LIGHT BITES

SANDWIG	CHES			
CAFÉ CORNICH	E SMOKED MEAT	(i) (t)		535
Smoked beef, emr	mental cheese, colesl	~ ~		
dressing, rye bread	_			
CHICKEN FAJITA	<b>A WRAP</b> ( <u>(</u> ) coriander, cheddar cł		acamolo nico	495 do collo
		ieese, gu	acamole, pico	725
SMOKED SALM Arugula, dill, pickled	d onion, egg, cream c	heese		125
CLUB SANDWIC				575
	ef bacon, fried egg, ch	neddar, le	ttuce, tomato,	mayonnaise
<b>GRILLED CHEES</b>	E & TOMATO			415
	al, confit tomatoes			
TUNA PANINI (				515
J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J	tomato, red onion, pic		ery, red pepper	
	EY CIABATTA 🝈 ( ickles, emmental, dijo		naiso	495
BEEF BURGER (		JiiiidyOii	naise	595
Lettuce, tomato, c				555
MAIN CO				
GRILLED BEEF F				1295
	es, roasted potatoes,	, pepper s	auce	ACE
PENNE ARRABIA				465
GRILLED SEABA				635
	es, roasted potatoes,	lemon &	caper sauce	
LEMON & GARL	IC GRILLED CHICK	EN		625
Grilled vegetables,	French fries			
BAKERY				
CROISSANTS (( (Plain, chocolate &	j) chooco)			185
DANISH PASTR	~			185
(Fruits & raisins)				
CHEESE PLATTE				565
SEASONAL SLIC				495
ICE CREAM AND	O SORBETS			120
1 scoops 2 scoops				120 210
3 scoops				300
ORIENTAL PAST				315
DESSERTS PER I	PIECE (1) (1)			205
() Contains Dairy	() Contains Beef	$(\mathbf{v})$	Vegetarian	O Contains Egg
Lactose Free	Low Gluten	Š	Contains Nuts	Contains Seafood
	in Pounds and are subject			· · //

Kindly inform your waiter if you are allergic to any type of food

SANDWICHES / MAIN COURSE / BAKERY

# **FLEXIBLE DINING**

Tasty, versatile & nutritionally balanced dishes, available all day, every day.

# **ANYTIME PLATES** QUICHE "PASTRAMI" (1) (1) 495 Served with Ceasar Salad, Parmigiano Reggiano NOURISH BOWLS CHARGRILL CRAVE 395 Grilled Chicken, quinoa, baby carrots, celery, boiled chickpeas, red radish and orange segments NORDIC VITALITY (D) (S) 525 Seared Salmon, avocado, cherry tomato, cucumber shavings, iceberg lettuce, sweet corn and crispy cauliflower caviar THE VEGAN VIBE 335 Mediterranean-inspired with turmeric roasted potatoes, watercress, beetroot, cucumber, fresh mushroom, sweet corn and black grapes with tahini drizzle Vegetarian Contains Beef () Contains Dairy (O) Contains Egg (P) Lactose Free 🛞 Low Gluten Contains Seafood

All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and are subject to 12 % service charge & all applicable taxes Kindly inform your waiter if you are allergic to any type of food

**FLEXIBLE DINING** 

# SOFT DRINKS

SODAS Cola, Fanta, Sprite, Club soda, Miranda Seven up, Cola zero, Schweppes pome Tonic, Diet pepsi		150
<b>CANNED JUICES</b> Apple, pineapple, tomato		150
FRESH FRUIT JUICE Mango, strawberry, guava, lemon, oran watermelon (seasonal)	ge, kiwi, cantaloupe,	225
ICE TEA LOCAL MINERAL WATER S/ L SPARKLING MINERAL WATER ENERGY DRINK (RED BULL) PUVANA WATER S/ L		190 105/140 210 260 215/285
SAN PELLEGRINO S/ L		250/325

#### COFFEE

CAFÉ LATTE	235
МОСНА	235
MOCHACHINO	235
CAPPUCCINO	235
ICED MOCHA	240
FRAPPUCCINO	240
TURKISH COFFEE	240
FILTERED COFFEE	220
ESPRESSO	230
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	260

# TEA

	-				
EARL	GREY				170
DAR.	JEELING				170
JASN	IINE				170
ENGL	ISH BRE	AKFAST			170
PEPP	ERMINT				170
LEMO	ON				170
GREE	N TEA				170
CHAI	MOMILE	TEA			170

All prices are in Egyptian Pounds and are subject to 12 % service charge & all applicable taxes Kindly inform your waiter if you are allergic to any type of food

#### BEVERAGE